



## Easter 2022 | Ingredients

### Honey Glazed Spiral Ham

Ham Cured with Water, Honey, Salt, contains 2% or less: Sodium Lactate, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrate. Glaze: Sugar, Spices, Corn Oil. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

### Roasted Boneless Turkey Breast

Boneless Turkey Breast (Free Range, Antibiotic Free), Thyme, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

### Slow-Roasted Prime Rib Roast

Prime Rib Beef, Salt, Black Pepper. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

### Au Jus

Water, Beef Base (Beef, Beef Broth, Salt, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Sugar, Corn Oil, Beef Fat, Onion Powder, Potato Starch, Carrot Powder, Spice Extractives, Garlic Powder). Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

### Nordic Blu Salmon

Nordic Blu Salmon Fillet, Lemon, Lemon Juice, Chablis Wine (Grapes, Sulfites), Garlic, Shallots Allergen: Fish (Salmon). May Contain Bones. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Dill Sauce:** Sour Cream (Grade A Cultured Cream), Vegemise (Non-GMO Expeller-Pressed Canola Oil, Filtered Water, Brown Rice Syrup, Apple Cider Vinegar, Non-GMO Soy Protein, Sea Salt, Mustard Flour, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Dill  
Allergens: Milk, Soy. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

### Quiche Florentine

Heavy Cream, Flour (Flour, Barley Malt, Ferrous Sulfate [Iron]), Palm Oil, Water, Dextrose, Calcium, Salt, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Whole Cage Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added, Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Spinach, Non-GMO Expeller-Pressed Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic, White Pepper, Ground Nutmeg  
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Wheat. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

### Quiche Lorraine

Heavy Cream, Flour (Flour, Barley Malt, Ferrous Sulfate [Iron]), Palm Oil, Water, Dextrose, Calcium, Salt, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Whole Cage Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added, Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Ham (Pork, Water, Cane Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavor, No Nitrates Or Nitrites Added Except Those Naturally Occurring In Natural Flavor), Pork, Water, Sea Salt, Cane Sugar, Natural Flavors, Yellow Onion, Non-GMO Expeller-Pressed Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, White Pepper, Ground Nutmeg  
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Wheat. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Spring Pea Risotto**

Green Peas, Yellow Onion, Arborio Rice, Chablis Wine (Grapes, Sulfites) Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Heavy Cream, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavors [Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate]), Chicken Base (Chicken, Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Chicken Fat, Corn Starch, Sugar, Onion Powder, Turmeric, Natural Flavor), Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper

Allergens: Milk. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Scalloped Potatoes**

Potato, Heavy Cream, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Gruyere Cheese, Whole Cage Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking), Kosher Salt, White Pepper, Ground Nutmeg

Allergens: Eggs, Milk. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Mashed Potatoes**

Potatoes, Whole Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Butter (Pasteurized Cream (Milk), Salt), Salt, Pepper

Allergens: Milk. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Turkey Gravy**

Chicken Stock (Water, Chicken Stock Concentrate [Chicken Stock, Salt, Spices]), Water, Modified Food Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Butter [Cream, Salt], Wheat Flour, Turkey, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Turkey Flavor [Turkey Broth, Turkey Fat, Salt, Flavor, Onion Powder], Salt, Seasoning [Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Salt], Spices and Nisin Preparation)

Allergens: Milk, Wheat. Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Brussels Sprouts**

Brussels Sprouts, Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper

Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Heirloom Fingerling Potato**

Tri-Color Fingerling Potato, Fresh Thyme, Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper

Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Spring Asparagus**

Asparagus, Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon, Lemon Zest

Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

**Maple Glazed Carrots**

Tri-Color Carrots, Pure Maple Syrup, Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper

Perishable Keep Refrigerated.

All items manufactured in a facility that processes major food allergens.